
n
75

26
Φ

50
Φ 16
8

Φ

102

3918.8

12
.5
13

7 7

Φ
1̃
Φ
40

Φ
27
̃Φ
64

Φ
53
̃Φ
9011
0

Φ12
4

Φ

14

42

30°30°

30°30°

4-M6×1P  

3-M6×1P

0.02以内

0.05以内

0.02以内

0.05以内

n
45

3
l

n
10
n
15
n
20

0.05以内l=50

0.1以内l=100

LESS THAN 0.02

LESS THAN 0.05
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Φ
36
̃Φ
74

Φ
62
̃Φ
10
0

250-1000 ±0.3

63-250 ±0.2

1000-1500

±0.05

±0.07

±0.5

品番

品名MM

一般公差
尺寸範囲

加工

許容差

1-4

4-16

16-63 ±0.1

投影

比例

単位

材質

FT-SE04ST

精密測定用レバーチャック

1:1.2

材質 個数 硬度
01
02
03
04
05 ネジ 304

チャック本体
JAWディスク SUS420-J2 HRC45±2°

1
 NO.

SUS420-J2

部品名

HRC50±2°SUS420-J2
1
3

3

HRC35±2°

爪
フランジ

SUS420-J2

1
M6×1P×30L

06 ネジ 304 4 M6×1P×16L

PCD Φ140

PCD Φ40


